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ID__ | Task Name Duration 23:?1 [ Feb | Mar | Apr | May [ Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep
1 A 15 days :
2 B S days
3 C 20 days
& D 6 days
5 E 25 days
6 F 12 days
7 G 20 days
8 | H 10 days

ﬁ_g—'! | 15 days
10 1 J 25 days

EETEE 80 days |
12 L 30 days
13 | M 16 days
14 | N 5 days
15 0 10 days
16 P 30 days
17 Q 6 days
18 R 15 days
19 S 10 days
20 T 5 days
21 U 25 days
22 \ 20 days
23 w 30 days
24 X 20 days
25 Y 5days

gﬂff{ 7.2 ununiunue (Gantt Chart) 1awululannisreannaanisuansg idu
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ID TaskName  Duration

1
2

Expansion Project

A
B
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15 days
5 days
20 days
days
25 days
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80 aays
30 days
16 days
5 days
10 days
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6 day's
15 day's
10 days
5 days
25 day's
20 days
30 davs
20 days
5 days
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Aug Sep
ID |Task Name | Duration |24/07 | 31/07 | O7/08 | 14/08 | 21/08 | 28/08 | 04/09 | 11/09 | 18/09 | 25/09
1 A 15 days
2 B 5 days
3 & 20 days
4 D 6 days
5 E 25 days
6 F 12 days
7 G 20 days |
8 H 10 cays:
9 15 days!
10 J 25 days
1 K 80 days
12 L 30 days
13 M 16 days
14 N 5 days
15 @) 10 days f—===—=
16 P 30 days
17 Q 6 days
18 R 15 days
19 S 10 days |——— |
20 3§ 5 days ;
21 u 25 days ’: :
22 Y 20 days 7
23 w 30 days ;t
24 X 20 days
25 Y 5 days L
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1.5

15 days
5 days
20 days
6 days
25 days
12 days
20 days
10 days
15 days
25 days
days
30 days
16 days
5 days
10 days
30 days
6 days
15 days
10 days
5 days
25 days
20 days
30 days
20 days
5 days

Tue 04/01/00
Tue 04/01/00
Tue 11/01/00
Tue 08/02/00
Tue 25/01/00
Tue 25/01/00
Thu 10/02/00
Wed 16/02/00
Thu 02/03/00
Wed 16/02/00

Fi 10/03/00
Thu 23/03/00
Thu 11/05/00
Mon 10/07/00
Mon 17/07/00

Fi 10/03/00
Thu 23/03/00

Fi 31/03/00
Thu 11/05/00
Wed 26/04/00
Thu 04/05/00
Wed 02/08/00
Wed 26/04/00
Mon 12/06/00
Thu 31/08/00

Mon 24/01/00
Mon 10/01/00
Mon 07/02/00
Tue 15/02/00
Mon 28/02/00
Wed 09/02/00
Thu 09/03/00
Tue 29/02/00
Wed 22/03/00
Wed 22/03/00
Fi 07/07/00
Wed 10/05/00
Fi 02/06/00
Fi 14/07/00
Tue 01/08/00
Tue 25/04/00
Thu 30/03/00
Tue 25/04/00
Wed 24/05/00
Wed 03/05/00
Fi 09/06/00
Wed 30/08/00
Fi 09/06/00
Fi 07/07/00
Wed 06/09/00

Tue 04/01/00
Tue 15/02/00
Tue 22/02/00
Wed 22/03/00
Wed 26/04/00
Tue 25/01/00
Thu 10/02/00
Thu 30/03/00
Tue 18/04/00

Fi 07/04/00

Fi 10/03/00
Thu 11/05/00

Fi 23/06/00
Mon 10/07/00
Mon 17/07/00
Mon 05/06/00
Thu 18/05/00

Fi 26/05/00
Mon 17/07/00
Mon 19/06/00
Mon 26/06/00
Wed 02/08/00
Mon 19/06/00
Wed 02/08/00
Thu 31/08/00

Mon 24/01/00
Mon 21/02/00
Tue 21/03/00
Wed 29/03/00
Fi 02/06/00
Wed 09/02/00
Thu 09/03/00
Mon 17/04/00
Wed 10/05/00
Wed 17/05/00
Fi 07/07/00
Thu 22/06/00
Fi 14/07/00
Fi 14/07/00
Tue 01/08/00
Hi 14/07/00
Thu 25/05/00
Fi 16/06/00
Tue 01/08/00
Fi 23/06/00
Tue 01/08/00
Wed 30/08/00
Tue 01/08/00
Wed 30/08/00
Wed 06/09/00



7.6

(Bottom-Up Cost Estimating)
(Top-Down Estimating or Paramatic Cost Estimating )
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(parameter)
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9,553,909
1,526,835
9
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

¢ )
190,303
235,703
1,817,209
2,266,865
4,270,056
1,958,217
307,078
3,017,982
42,808
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9

185508 185503 185503 185503 1855083 185903 185908 1855083 242808

3000

1,800 7,200

35,000 15000

3000

8,000 12,000

330040 413355 486300 534930 121575

53917 13041 46,214

35000 5000

1158549 1,013730

20 2800

46,800 18200

2832479

520536 3470239 1,214534

190303 235708 1,817,200 2,266,865 4,2/0066 1958217 307,078 3017,982

42,808
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